rrust oekbl OFFFICIAL. COP ¥sa990a6

THE ABOVE éPA FOR. RECORDERS USE ONLY..~

MANUFACTURERS , AFEILTIATED

T h l S ll] d ﬂ ﬂ tl “ l' e . Made . . FEBRUARY. .13, 19 85, betﬁéen ~“TRUST COMPANY AT

Illinodis. Trusi. Company.not personnlly but as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly recorded
ang, t]ehvored o said Bank An pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated MARCH 2, 1971 and known aa Trust No. #4793
herem rel'g_rr}egi( .to as Fi;at Party." and AFFILIATED BANK/WESTFRN NATIONAL
harem rgferred to aa TRUS’PBE. th easeth' .
; THAT WHEREAS Flrst Parriy; h?s con : ‘ranlly huraw!th exccutad
date herewith in tha mmcxml. UM OF FIFTY THOUSAND AND ‘NO/100 : —_
o e e e - ——-($50,0001.00)

made. payable.to BEARER. ———e — S e and-delivéred, in and by :
which said Note_— the First Party prormses to pay oul. o! that orhun of the trust estate subject to said Trust Agréement and
hereinafter specifically described, the aaid principal sum as fol P —
In full accordance with Note dated February 13, 1985 to affiliated Bank/Westarn National
f/k/a Western wational Bank of Cicere in the amount of $50,000.00 executed by ROBERT S.
MAZZQNE AND L,F:.Z’lf.LDINE MAZZONE, and all extensions, renewals, or refinancings thereof.

: Ky pad>hexringe ixteraatnd b xosrtocityant e Xt 0K X X X X XM roxnat e
anmnm, and all of said principitind interest being made payable at such banking house or trast company in -Clcero :
Illinois, as the holders of the ot inay, from time to time, in writing appoint, and in absenco of such appointment, then at the
office’ ot AFFILIATED! BANK‘/WFL:U'ERN ‘NATIONAL, 5801 W. Cermak Road, Cicero, IL 60650

In case meore thnh one note is abi»-3 referred to'and described, any refercnce hereinafter to "note” shall be understood to mean
“notes’’ and any of the rights,;powers, pnmlages and authorities heréin granted shall be exercisable by the holder or holders of any
one ot more ol the notes secured hereby
NOW, THEREFORE, First Party' t6 acctire wment of the eald princi mm of mone d anid interest in mccordance with the.larms, provialons and
limiiations of thin trust deed, and Ilﬂg in connide;utlr?:f:l the sum otnOmpf)a ?rdl.n hn?\d p-idy ‘u':. receip‘: whereo! Is hereby mcknowledgod, ¥ goe- by irese
presenta. granl, remise, relen.n, lll.n and eonvu_v unic the Tolglee, il successors and assigns, ihe following described Real Estate situats, lying and being in the

coum QF’ CGOK — - ,‘ A ‘AND_ STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit:

LOTS 1 THRU 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN FREDERICF’.:EN'S SUBDIVISIDN O'F BLOCKS 1 Z, 3, 5, 6, 7.
A SURoL JJ'SION OF, THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST l/lu OF

SECTION 29 TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 135 1"AS’J.‘ OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL - ‘MERIDTAN IN COOK

COUNTY 'TLLINOIS. | K T . DEPT-01 . Cring
P.I.N. #'8.16-29- 306 005 T0 ’ooa" o 3 Gyl ) K:&,ﬁi R 3:“ ,_,;,n,n,g;;,?}”g
: R ko [ .

COMMONLY ‘KNOWN' AS: - 602739, WEST 26TH; STREET
. CICERO, IL 60650

rnI8 TNSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

SHANNCN 3. REID . 5501 ¥, Ceriak Bd.
' ' gigcexa, IL 6OUH0

which, iith the property bereinafter dncdbod. ta refesivd 10 b ‘promises”
TOGETHER with: &ll improve tanements,; sessmants, ﬂ.ﬂnn. ) . | Fa b4, lasues and profits (bumf for #o |
md du sll such: times na ,i-‘lml Pnriy, ll.- nuenaafnon or u.ui.'nu . S on a parity with aald real estate an
rily) ;. and;all apparatus, equi or hem! tharain ot thareon wditioning, waler, Hght, powsr,
n!rl enucm (wh:lhur tmxlc nile. or lxnlml!y oonttoltod) and Vonlllllhn !nrluuu;g tvrllhout resiricti ing), sem \vindow shedes, storm doors end
wm&mﬁ floor. caveri S.rlnldor beds,, nwnings, stoves and walar: hesters. ‘All of (he foregoing are decla a part «f -lr r~al _ssinle whethar phytic-!ly
attnched therete. or, nof, freed that, all_similar npporatus oqulpmen! of articles hereanftar plsced in the premises % Fi ot Party or its succenors
asalgnns shall be cona dar-d u con.ll tulln: _part of the rea .
te u;1"(:! HAVE AND TO HOLD" Um przmjuu unlo the anld 'I‘ruuh. Ha 2 and sl
o7
Thix trust dmd r:ominu of hvo pnn- 'I‘he omrml.l. eondiﬁom and provisiona eppearing on page 2 {the reverse side of lhls Lust F:d) ame lnenrporalad
hernln hy reference -nd lro Ly pAr!
CIN WITNESS WHEHEOF Wm:lm HATIONAL "Banw oF. Cicnn not enmully an Trustes as aforessld, has caused’ th feses.is ta be .lanod its
V.lml’ruldanl. md ity :urpornl.e uul to be hereunto aifiked and stissisd h;?iu Aa-utnnt bumury. tbe day and yur frat sbove m-i? by
MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY

As Trustee as aloresaid and not personally.

Wfatever, for (he pucposes, and upor/ the -umnrxdumuhemlnut

By o’
Carol Ann Weber Second Vice-President

ATTEST ;. 1 BN,

ST‘ATE OF ILLI’NOIS }SS Rosemarie J. Baran Land Trust Qfficer

COUNTY 0 OOK
I, th 1l ed Nota Pnbl in. and for ty and St& oreanid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the above
named V?cg{‘Pfel;I ent n;‘;d z‘?&ﬂi{unt S:;:retary of zhﬁfanu?ac turers'ﬁfig iiated Trustccm &o?omhon. personally
known te me to:be the saime ‘pérscus whose names ave subseribed: to the I'Grczitnmg instrument as su ice President and
nowledged that they signed and delivered the

Assistant Secoratary’. respacnw.l}. appeared. before me, this. day in person and a
raid instrument as their own free and;voluntary. act-and as the free and voluntary act of snid Corporation for the uses and pur-
poses therein. set forth; anhd' ile: said: Assistant Secretary then and there acknowledged that said Assistant Secretary, as cus-

todian: of the corporaw seal of.szid Corporation; caised; the' cotporate seal of said Corporation to be affixed to said instrument
pursuant to’ guthority, given by ‘the-Board: of.: Dlre{:tors;ol‘; said. Corpornlion, as said Assistant Secretary’s own [ree and volun-
: tary act and as’the. {ree, .and voluntary act £ rporat:on for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

v my'hand and’ Notswial’ Soal this _”3lst Day of July | " AD. 1889
OPPICIAL sm;, R W (777 M

Notary Publi
NOTAI? g%:f S‘I’ATE OP ILLING!S ) c
l EXP. NOV. 22,199 o




e UN O FFW@ SNOLIDNWISNI . |
0890% 11 ‘D¥ADID ?— _1

0§909 11 “0¥Fd1ID AL

LAF¥LS HI9Z 1IS3M BE=LZ09

cwou :mmzo msam 1085  Lamuls

HUAH LLYAJ0Hd QIFETHOSTq 3 .

HAOHY 20 SSRHACY T
EARCAUND “ﬂ-ﬂl BHAQEOOEY H0L TYNOIIVN NEHISHM/MNVE QELVITIZIY | awvN

émqn>mm>

MIoOdH HOd u:nu 81 cz:sau '
' LSNML EHL SMOSTH RISudH QENvYN '.a:usnu :;m. AE! u-.;u
- ummmommamumaamss ¢ 3 &
CHAGNTT GNV MEMOMNOS EHL LEOD JO Nol.mzmua'm uo.i

LNYLUIOdWI

SZZ1 ON POREOYT FI Jepen

wmmwwmﬁmmwmwmw-lmm

‘HSVSLEOV STHL 40 ELVG HHI OI INHﬂDHSHﬂS SHASIWEYd BHI OL ELIII 30 NI ISBHBINI ANV
ONI¥INDOV “YODYDJ¥OW FHI I0 SYOLIGIWD INIWOQAL B0 FFUDIA IJADYA ‘NOSYId ANIAT aNy- HOVE.
40 JdIVHEH NG av dTVRAL NMO SIT. NO ‘IOVHLHOW SIHI 40 FHASOTOIFI0IL HO HEY0IA WO VAANG.
ANV HAGNN 3TVS ‘WO3T NOILAWAGIE 40 SIHOI¥ TV ANV AVS SEAIVM X4FYIH H0OVOIYOW HHI . ZT

'.II'IHVRV& GRY 'mcx J\’IEILVIGHMI dW0od9 fdR3Q LSNYL SIHL A9 03¥A0Es.” HLOI\I EHJ. 80

YEATOH IFHL J0 NOILDATH FEI LV “TIVHS. NOIYIHIL Ana ADNVIVE AIVANN JYILNA 3HI *SEIN2ES LI
2ION FRI ONV g3Fd LSNul STNL 40 AWNIIAATT TFHI ONTING dINOISSY ST .LSI‘IH.I JHI NI LSTUALNT
TVIDIAENTE dHL 41 ¥0 SH0IVLTGOW AHL AY dIATANOD ST SISTWIWL HFHL OL AILIL AHL AT 17
‘Aoe i mauu-:! "y jo Kam;\;’n lﬂwﬂd o0 3adayUe:OF- woftow:

Aq 30 pepracsd o0 PP Oy pﬁ-mmmw'pnwa&wﬂm{:wap;wmmq o]y uoD, -y .
[s ap Py Au o a0 g e satad SIe A)jvuceied Fyot
N TR gy SR A F S i et g bl o e e gty TS SR e eS8 o i

Puv sesms P‘*I‘g‘ o‘lg—ﬂi" ’m-q "“f' ] 'ﬁfﬁq'ﬂ A4 W - “peul ulsieq: pef|dUI} 10 eRRidxs JHi1a NSUGACD Al ULOMOG 0 1O "IEPUNALUY; FUNLIDYE 5
-wupnq.sq uv .| g 30 @ 4 «n'}m o) A|{ruoeied ouam 30 1u-3 uuon-N LIIOAL PIOs U0 30 KU I8 PiFE S}
A)Tigwl] Auw Jup "1 I'"l" '100‘ Pive:ay o zm e !u]l.amfann posudn p Alocueudxs vy )] puw ¢ (jEsunI) uy

ny bmod ‘ouroseod 3} 18 Unliea ‘L 8 caspey »;n-u LOnw ¥¥ 31 Ul pepsea pus
w-""m i mm“mm oy of ‘P!"‘Ji La¥ ?v WM- I:qD 311:»-0" Amg‘omm Jb%ug‘a [idetLi mﬁl'um 8} AQ Pwinoexs 5] QEAA LSNHL SIHL:
< o & » Jivpunaieq peauched q:m:‘“- 20} uoﬁ::nadmoa a;qmwm o‘;cpqmu- tqu;l[iqo 200ws )
~ons 10 serstuf, Auw pow '..mm BeALY i eiw. F@ poqms PuUE Saax '#7°2 (SN LS} BA) SAWY. J[WUS JDPUTIALGY (ALY ] .
Twge w 1] wead t N AJINOO, ) JO i ]0 IBPIONY Jot) ALY, JO }3¥ Oy |¥EnaL 10 mmqllq uopuulw oy JO eKwd UL pefifd
(ﬁpmau lm-qmum 11':;‘ }Mmgq% v.uqémh uy wnu, JOo 1w 10 IRp, 0OWY :3'10 soye- np u:, PO Buiilas Uy JuOhnRuY dq. uqm.:::i mw\u‘;"nl'. )
», o 1 o noxe ocand ow wjoe O DL SOa0 UM DoRdIKosep @ SIUNPGNS F U] FRLI0)! iy
m-q ‘m“"!’{ﬂﬁ; n!l'gujﬁn i Mquoq’;oﬁ :Elnuml :'l‘;;lﬂﬂ fdu:: m:!a‘) R ] \oqp::,w;q ou u;!.al [ -u:?v ‘g(!“y.:('; mqu'm PUT AU 80 v;:up)!:; 9 pana
XS JRAIU EBY 3] PUY SajERL) FULILIL e1) JO PEISINbAI 7] SOVEIM-SiN GIeHM Du¥ Al wqg 10 J{¥ieq UO penosze- sq O mivdind 4ojlys PUV. 00 94) JO: p-u]n
aysiey nnndpaup B Qi soUWRyNS u1 PULCIUOD HOftse JO JepOnasiyg Malnd Joa — 47, pat '.’q o), 1 0. juD! - A 9300,
C’)m FOGIINep L1219y MmOU Uy o3} 9 0o ARl sapEnn .w.oaom qon- ‘owyEru ) ow.nm ujo poann'bo.: o) DeTaiAL’ W BITY AL “AIi buumn&afna_maalnndun ot
—v-J AU 00T, BOL ¥ Lesaiday qawm 'p;ud ueq WY peinses A‘quaq DAGEPU] [ 7 3 sussaddad. Mou @y, SMELL, 0) WGIUXS puw.odhpard. Jokiadr:
W 4 amjv¥ Jo ei0jeq 231110 |elY OllM od Auw Jo ywor l\bu i® pow o'.lu{ U B IMAY ;g )i pnexs Awup seprny ) pun-:pind A0 Useq. sy, peap Un-p L
.’q: £ peanses weaupAiqap] (v 1y wuoppw Arlaoemee jo uagqum.:d uodn Jusomamn X AD _4oaasyy usy| un puw p»p ) Sy oousiod (AR SSTLLT, ?»A},

m Ty Jeaiy] At Jupsidoxs san)oq 3. Lloa:v)m“ wWoRtwepy] sdimbes Ava 31 puw ‘eeis U} Jo_sesLopdne. 10 WmUSHe 9y JO 1Y) 20 3

o eswd Uy 1deaxv ‘oprDAd a8 Aum J0) s|q ipu ‘jow WL} O aq wlliqe Ajueaidxe bwpm UsALR u;unq Frre) Kuu aq.'um
o0 20 pﬂp-‘}n;:; n p;waz [ peq'lnqo'qoq u!;‘n.u, 1“;11 dou 'qu‘ 'q n -q no{“pm A 'L,qﬂ!’\‘" mvwac( ‘B[ S SLUNUWIS 0y AIND OU WWY IR Y, '3
1]

-t ap) pumuu-d 2q |1V ORI} FEICOM pun uu.m S|quucsval [ e m;md oy} yoedway oy [ 3 8L} naky u‘q- Sj01 oy jo unmnq o 1. MRNaY, L
Kauapn P Ppuv (ee ¥ L0 ewwd . Lourpoprp ey (T) lopve umopnq u-, .mpd\ .
*pvm 9. uopvauddl Yo papluud ‘au ;o -Iu pll-q n‘ﬂ lq'l q JO. 00 AUTD (OF . R JOTO 20 JUNDEVIVEE [-aadj plop .
¥ i} '-“"I paanoce ° P'd Uy IO O104M. 01 Juil’ vd U MDUWL S|y o] Moda) teu . oyy. Ay ‘dl"’! IM'-‘N
*n opnE Amn sy O] swn nlcul unog sy, ‘porod pf |¢ n;oqn .\n hp L] d ()] lu unnuud( Pasorusedeuny - ¢ |a1yued ‘u_n]mﬁﬂod uonaand I“r N
A0y RogEDd (ons 1] jvnsn By JO ORRSe0ad Bq AW Yoryam ml LTl gﬂ-ld CPRNNNT IUAT GONE e~ & paphiue g p;nom am[hom Lond - Jo: uapuea; .
-2euy ayy 495 e ':u,|m a0 unmaa N CAuNd ‘u|_-1 uoq.u T Jl\,mm Auw up n‘(énu. ¥ ‘q0u IO ¥ -‘!‘l"'{, pad 8g sJay; nq-;:qa. ndtuapu g pquadh
Lo ay NP EOETLT T o qgmd PUS: EPNEKL “STUR. By mnm
O3 Jamod GAws] 1{VUE ioalddad uu\s *IPAIRDO2 UONie W Pajul -q Awm aspunalsy 001’“.1. Y} pus tot Jo pvqwuq " ve ROOG RPN, UG: [[TYE- ues Mgy A0t
30 sewtmoalcd OUY JO JR¥A LEY) B#R) O} pURIal N0Vl PUW 'AGeidq paliios wesipiyqent . 0g). Jo josnised oD, 10) l|q'“ “Surw 3t ‘wnocled 40 DOSIe m‘ao awn
-l Uons 105 DofeM|ddE jo elupy ey 1% ADUSAIORUY 0 AJUSAJOM OUY OF pu‘u mou_-uu l‘:pcu DO ‘B[R A% ju 10 BInji ] eqiie Spwm 65 AwHy m-m:mod l_ qong
wespuaed pree J0 2042294 8 Jncdde Lmu paly S GINT Yi Y Oy {000 sy p-p LY T eO[ORIC) Oy 1 W JO S TE) o) 4oV ewy . AUV 38 0. 'Oudry P
mecidy Lwm nqlp Ay e vl 10 :?;ﬂ"-:ou d.,:.: m x—a LY 'l::ur:ildlua Age: .W:awno;o;: L I;cb;!m Mm%u::;lg
aoud ujos nuoau Fsaiey * TME). OF § ¥ PwRUDET - B3, DERIO0 . JORIBY AL -
pav redpoud v ‘PR Cbept “l"t T “& o w‘,“g’ kel e

Pige WM w10 ‘pacion £ Fufpooaid sy oy pey '&?‘ Biv g8 e Yoru [F d aInso 5e10] e} 0 I0GRIDIY; sew
By n'- e ire- ¢ o VI .&u.mpd 19 wpie Mmu:; oy uf poridds pow %ﬁnqum Lo B iecid nqmm'im L LS cm.m‘;;’ wmqop ‘;;1‘03 ‘g.,wm
PR MRITIICD A [{#njow 10 JeqFoym oGy nve 20 sosnLel Depw 1. gopm R d a0 3 Ay e

~aredaud {5} 20 :pﬂumnnﬁ' xurna.’-:u”aw 30 qu‘i‘oq‘n .:3;;;':'3, of 1’(?};} Hqona jo zln..mqgw ag;:-'}?uuq |Ineo|Dalo; ey 40) ‘E[nﬂ AUN ,0 7 PUIIUNTIDGI  BqT. 40J-
Seud (Q) 30 ‘peinie AQRoY YOUPMIQOPOT S0W JO DRER JETUY 1N O UOSWAl £q ‘JERDUSJED IO LRSS ‘JRUM i mmo ‘Aited @ 7 (v @ y0eR) Ja JNGIS GIMM O
wiupesdoad gumquvq Uy sugasd lugpm:u;.' wd Auw {¥} Jlm t:onaeuuoa n} o &gy jo u;gpq:;mpﬁqqmm:} 40 p';:‘a ';:\l}.up:nur‘l,l;’u;“; qém .
Q. O Y
~usud i o rgva M (0 FeWnedes puy mmggutdx w mtm ;o -n|un v.Ap m @) 0N Sy} JO-UOJIIPUCD SN BU] SRIDED. Qank O] wutind PRy eq AN
GHAQM #|vE Lue 19 JIIpPIg O GOUSNIAR O 4O JINE yons 1QRUIOEYRS O Oy Wiad) ﬁt?ll i), 10 RIGDECY 20 . Ba AT B Ung o) Imm z
M DeCAIR) AT N 'u;:lnod mmvn.l 'R YUIIINKD puw WIj:qu NP PR o ﬁmuqu 1ona |, e ;upmp 0 (asdop’
Jo Lnyus Joyiw popusd: X8 9q O By} oF AP pn;u:?— 9g AWD YMua) ME0d pue. MRad oopeqad ‘sfivgs - setdes. GIHIOPIAR ! JaouND . Pl ulum::g'p .

0] RANIINO '633) §Jovluidde ‘03] § NIV 'we) s S Tedxe

Bwumis J0f wou ) jo siapjoq Ja- wrm_;_; Jrwyeq wo Jo Ag pauhau} a0 prud’ 9q. £oil: goyYy,
ot Tye 0o ) h{SUL PUY pOmOL|Y WYY 0181 “JosiBy URl] DY) oeatdile] og Hitd LUl UL JO0IeY. UB. BIf). DRORD
:“;“l!g:' |q:4"-'q:"::n’;;°’u:§.”£::3_f’:n ,,,;’;'2;',’",‘,,':, A’:Efi’m Papi 1:; Bmun}na!}' ;?) ‘aol;'mqn MNP sROSey jIeYN PeInow ﬂqaam.l mu’;vn\qn;;:’qsv.q) :;\m\p;‘ ,n
D08 .

oon ) Aue 1 poerad: o1 gofide ‘BARD A1) I0) SNUTIG0D [N MEIOP NSNS pUe joeaeq wu qdualund oy o) W K| -am >
mn :Jold;t.;-ug:: l;;":u;un‘- 10 RICERAIONT ng-aqo Kuw g ‘”’!;!I";n Nn%'q vq: JO Jukad oyl u‘t{l q) Jo ‘erou ayi oo’ wmwn; 10 ;ud]aupd o lum.u“uw\q ml lu‘;:?_
ug 11n-;? Jo oved pgp 1) A1mwppolunny (w) o uw ‘AINBUCD U O POSP (AUE ST 14 24 #10U oyt i Fupgikun Suppioey o -l R e .
PeoR JeTa] MUy POINOOS BLEUDLIQIPUY Pledun [1¢ lul;w- aq :uowoaam s Aeg uuu €3 SOhoU INGYITS PUR- Blua. 3y o uf'p[oq»-ql jo ueido Ay 3y K
wur suio Ty e, ) o e e omd P es.
EL] L ane ja Lasiraor o1 "A3nbuy Inoy) o p)g o)ug w-wy) PR e
ﬂ!‘l 3{:3:..-‘.:;'3- o;';mu “ﬂ‘;’unm‘i?m‘“llg . »3x ‘m Bup e pﬁpoqllr?' Kl:’liltl{ |unu.u.‘\:l fue Supjuco pa! u: £QaIaL #ONTON- JO WEpjoy ltqli :‘D ::::ru ;{‘nn;i"uamaq’
2. BUSFIAOMT D AuUs O JUNGIDW DD W) 0] Fuinaaos mip Aud 10 20AEMTETEY PISPIRLIOD. &K1 IBA, 119GY ‘
10 Basni ], Jo uo;‘)ﬁ::q ii‘]:‘nl:l‘.:i‘ le?i \u:!?ad u::‘gojjn -lujut? W oMM wuo'(:: q'uo‘f"au q:;q ;nnq;yn»o;ﬂ:ﬁfﬂpg;ﬂ:n}s}&wv;pamml_nwmq 1 Sy puw: Aqaueg
S i) L] "
;P:;‘l;\afr’n:::“u p:m":m 'SL":";'?ﬁ:ﬂ;?.—’é‘ ".’u‘;:sﬁm‘;'."i' lagx‘:!.r;q ar o:oupv:z;ﬂn u‘:‘mnuq ayy Je edsnay, x‘q POAMAPE- BAPUDID 1030: AU RUPI '089) -.Gaumllnﬁu]pnpua
2341 TONDAULAD Ul paiinduy J: Pind gasundya YW pan pazisoIng ul:.mq ;;.:d.nn‘%p 133\0“2; :;j”p'r:'d‘u{n:"‘“[gv 'nuu:owl ‘nm’!:‘m‘«:p 'SR U03: 3 pu‘h'

WIEY) LD, 20 *JOMD %3 30 @) a o
ﬂmfﬁ:ﬁ:ﬂ:’fé:féJTLJfJf:uf:Z ;:';lauy{: u :Kl"mum{n ;u;ﬂw‘:}nl) TG llﬂlw . padu ;nq 'K!llu pus 'wﬂpodxa FOBSP. JOUUNUI PUN, OUGH Au"u'; qgo{uj:"ﬂwo)aq
~CToreq 1o¥ Aun uuouad 10 juanloc &uc Byn 100 paRU 1N AW 0T M JC RIODIOY #4]). JO 8e)En, usipy iwopwagixe joo mlnp-mhm sn oy H—; o%
TR} PEI| |0U SAIING INMAUGE JIAIDY 07 'SICINS O RO BIURINEUT JO BNMD 11 pUw ‘sinu -uu 10 ®iEpIGy 01 ‘seiaiod [umsuAl DUW TBLUOD]PRE. !p.rqa:]n i) || e
ABAlD O puw 'K:luuﬁ Yous OV PHIIFHIN o (1 SrAL} oFoXzow pleRowih MY AQ PROLMITAS . G G NUINS LONRD CWou ﬂq;;n wnpmu oyy Jo m-'moq g |
‘eSViunp 20 eRo( I Jkad up 8RANE £3131j00 SOUMINKY] Japun "ejou Ry JO uomaq ™. 01 AJowosienen wep o oy ||V b oy palnsog aD odu
BT+ Shori it Uy o R T N ey I ) ke g oty oty e a'.‘.‘;’wf“pé‘:""’“""n:s P "'}‘mm"'m““..m e

N * R T ¥ 1
) mlfgﬂ .(;f..n‘?u:fm":o"ﬂ', ‘}?:: ':'m;",tq pupumq'p}-m;-m oGy gt AR08 Japum NN} ] Aud {§) topmaey; mdiassy l]laudnp "o W, jo ulp{oq ‘otraa
t s, M yERiaA) o) ‘1Eanhos 0a1um uodn puw Cenp Usym sesTeld ey InO[wite RIEyS JC P ‘PeliEyD SO[AIDE J.all:, ™ Jwisa-'my b m.‘
LT Kot ‘vexm jwisuald "- serawing Algnusd Kuw ssopeq W () sauwatpio pdt:mmm 10 m¥] Aq palinbal sw jduoxs -oq::u ;. pree oy Foon 1 it
wely meris) lm 1]OSUBL) DAT By} PUYM- BOSTUNBIY @) O [Dedaey. (le seoaEUTpIo anmm' o meL o numm[nbu .|J'|I q“.n I oo (g} ..loqunlw. F'
DOl Jo Fradai] S Auw (e 20 -mou rRUiang Jo pimg Auw sum o CILET [ I e Yo By jz. spiog O3 % Jone 3a, :
-.lu‘pnp oy '-zm.l&q-:luf f:mwm-;‘z!qmn :mm“lmumngu;m;a:‘:q. m ;‘i'naa'o:?m;q.d': :'o":ﬂ:,‘. :mou?o'- ;‘qammo "umu‘“-u PUS: MM IN0q A .Jm.lr pnm :
Lb | [ :[f‘-l.“ A .
Do rpooy It pola.! am Fenep ewooeg LWl Rofthe SETTDRIL ST DO S8 R8N 0 0T FTisCoRACT] - 20 muqﬂ‘cﬂy_—‘“l
30 BJopmmt “!‘ﬂﬂmﬁg E{Tg‘l”:“’lg' a0 m P.Juld IS JO IN[P) ) JO M3 Uy pow Pl'd A7} *q (e Pieseialw "W'P'N'Pul‘ oG men
¢wuomavamaomsummmmmmu

'(03’80 1SNWUL GIAL 40 FMB HEWAATY THLY € 8‘.‘“’& NO QL m ENOIEIACHA ONY snou.mnno BI'.NVHIACD AR

'




