LIELTJJJ_I_I\JJ\J};:JJ_&‘?‘_%.Ei-l_l_;_ s_J N:Q:Y-} @/

__JAMES A CAIRO , beiny first duly sworn

on oath nm authorized bLy COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN
to make khig Affidavit,

That the Filing could not be made on a Limely basis because
XXX WE HAD DIFFICULTY IN OBTAINING ‘THE TORRENS CERTIFICATE NUMBER

That the present Marital Status is the sawe and unchanged
from that shawn in the loan Instrument _ TRUST DEEDS
_DATED May 23, 1984 I

That Zhere is a current balance due on the Note and Leoan
Instrument,

That the Yomn Instrument and Note has not been sold or
Assigned except as evidenced by a proper Assignwment beiny
registered coreurrent with this Piling.

That there is o pendinyg legal action reygarding these
Instruments.’

Affecting the following described real estate, registered in

Cook County, Tllinois-mn Certificate of Title 1384113 .

LOT TWENTY SIX (26) (EXCEPT % NORTH 5 FEET THEREOF) TOGETHER WITH ALL OF LOT
TWENTY FIVE (25) IN BLOGCK 10, IN SUVIH CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION DOF THE EAST
FRACTTONAL HALF OF THE NORTH WEST 4 <ACTIONAL ! OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 37
NORTH, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRTHCTIPAL MERTDIAN IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOTS,

- 327

PERMANENT INDEX #26-20-109-004

&
7

11557 Ave H ’
Chicago IL 60617

The Corporntion Shall, therefore hold the PPegistrar of
Titles in Cook County,Illinois, harmless against all costs,
charges, damages and expenses, and all claimeend demands of
every kind and nature, actions, causes of actizns, suilts and
controversies, whether groundless or otherwise arising by
reasons of accepting this late Filing.

F\

o
B
B
Z
75
=
=

James A Cairo

I Lhe undersigned a Motary of the public, Do hereby certify
that JAMES A CAIRO . is personally known to

we be the _geNToR VICE. PRESIDENT. of the COMMERCTAL. NATIONAL
BANK_OF BERWYN._ . _.__ @& corporat ion, Appeared before me this
day in person, and signed, sealecd and delivered this
afficdavit, For the uses and purposes tharaein set fortly

Sy A
Subscribed amd Sworn Lo me, 72_«"_—’4,‘,‘:(‘_‘ e A

on this _j3pyg day of _aepypn. . Mar§ L Thill

3.13%87

-

Hotavy Public OFFICIAL SEAL
NCTARY f'»‘f;ﬁﬁ‘c' L'TTHILL .

. STATE OF fLLl
MY COMMISSIGN EXPIRES 15 200

- J




UNOFFICIAL COPY




"FRUST DEED—Short For
{ins: and Recelver) ml

36134887

THIS INDENTURE, made this 23 day of May

between. ROBERT J. SAWICKI &MARDELE F. SAWICKI

of the City of Chicago

( HIS WIFE IN JOINT TENANCY)

Caok

, County of

and State of_____L1lineis

, Mortgagor,
und“ Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, A Natdonal Banking Corporation
o City

of llhe of __,,BEW‘_‘, -

. —, County of Cook

and State of I1ldnois

, s Trusice,

WITNESSETH THAT WHEREAS, the said__ ROBERT J. SAWICKI & MARDELE F. SAWICKI
Ingtaliment

(uis EIFE IN JOINT TENANCY? justly indebted updn____i___principa[ n%te in
the sum of __ SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & TWENTY & 60/100ths (7,920.60)

Dollars, due
and payable as' fillows: $ 132.01 on the 27th day of July, 1984. $ 132.01 on the 2E,
27th day of each’ ard every month commencing therafter until said note is paid ig,o‘i RN
full. The final pajment of $ 132.01 shall be due and payabld on the 27th day pf ,,a\. ‘."
June, 1989 if nok scouwir padd. \
. \J

NOTE IDENTIFIED

- ‘ (‘iﬁ\‘
The above amount inclufcs interést & Principal. The proceeds cf the a “logn
are '$ 5673.00 &

W itog
SN
NN

L N
W
with interest ot the rute of 13123 per cent per arinem, - 3 ot e

LBRETIE

all of said notes bearing even date herewith and being payeble to the order o/
Commercial National Bank of Berwyn

N
g
é;
&

- Commercial National Bank of Berwyn
at the office of ~
or such other place as the legal holder thercof ma writing appoint, in Jawful money of the United States,
bearing interest nficy maturity at the rate of TWEN cent per annum.

Each of suid principal notes is identificd by the certificate of the trustec appearing thereon,

‘ NOW, THEREFORE, the Mortgagor, for the better securing of the said indebtedness ns by thesaid note_.... .evi-

‘ denced, und the pcrformnnce af the covenants and agreements herein contained on the Mortgagor's pret to be per-
}  formed, and alse in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR in hand paid, docs CONVEY AND “YARRANT

unto the said trustee and the (rustee’s successors in trust, the following described read estate siluate in the

County of —.Cook ond State of __Tllinois. to wit:

LOT TWENTY S5IX (26} ( axcepm:S the North 5 feet t:he§eoﬁ) together with all of LOT

TWENTY FIVE(25) in Block 10, in South Chicago, being a Subdivision of the East Fractioy
half of the North West Fractilonal % of Section 20, township 37 North, Range 15, East
of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County , Illinois

TAX I.D, 26-20-109~00G4

N

@ 1 11557 Ave M, Chicago IL 60617 }3/4’ 2
=X o .

NI




L
o Wo » = — g c = "S
~ —_— [ w ] = = oy
‘?3 NEF o wm = W g tn A
] 0 S om = % =
Fwrao = = @ |15 13 5 P ]
b - < =) = = rry [ —
oo o R = w ™ B =]
— B -4 [ pos -y
TR =2 B o2k O|E e
S o Sl B 19 B | &2 &
K odia T e ) s} =1 e o I 8
= ~) o = " ] = = -,
oD - j [ = S = — o
5 W -3 = = » ol =
s - oo o 2 o =
o o |w 5oz =
g 5 5 E B g
2. o = B 5 @
[ n {3 e
o] ~ ] < = M
rh g " ~ m @
[ i = = =W
@ ) @ .
2] 7
e =
.
=
(]
=
-
e 2> o T - .
e I=F N R Sl T Tro
o B2 o 53 i I =Ly -
«© D e~ e 2 - L = 3L [ )
Iy . . w
g2m <! ) s 28 3 o
* S & e i [V, S
- « e | 5 ke :: «r E’i; —
Yot =t >FF|' w i A 0
o < H . ‘ o coO — —
s = oo i S =
-8 = i ~J.m RIS RILET o0 S
Se S —~J : v =
%\)_.@;2 DIZENDA SR A : Ho ~J < A
. . v
(2] B S ST R S - &
~ = RIS N RS ¢ B -’6\\3
o fn : : : =
L h
r x
o . Lo |
o
i
’-"—_'"-—-‘"Z-?:Z_‘;‘t—/:u—“uSSJ!dKa UQISSIWuoD

afiand ﬂvwn

(27"«’ *6/ ITALF 77 /
F L) [F4B17 [POS S5RATLL)

/},_1’63 ;,,?;%,« jo Aep [y SW) [T95 JelImOoU put puey AW Jopua UdalD

pumsawoy Jo 1yF ay) Jo IaaIem

pue asesjal syl Juipniouwr Y1105 13s wn1ay sasodind pue sasn syl Jog 1aT ACIURIOA PUR DI TTTTTTETS T ST juawnsu
ples ayy paraAldp pue pajgas ‘paudis - FETE Rk padpasoinior pur vosicd w Awp siyy mu d30jeg paaraddr
‘uswniisy FuioBalo) oyl o1 PaquRsqNs g SWTL 2soym guosiad Jwes oY) 3q 01 AW 01 umoUY AREBosad

————

(AONVYNIT INIOL NI IAIM SINH)

THOIMVS 'd TV 3 INDINVS "L L¥3H0¥ TT I AGLLYED ABHTEFH Og 'piusaioq amg
ay; ',(;lino_j piegs 10) pue ut dgng AITiIoN ¥ g LA = G v el I
V' a7 A0 ALNNOD
t -
‘S5

cwu _j;:; 2':]\\ 4O FLYLS



3

or removal from sald : ounty, 0r o i Lli!y t6”att 'Ot sdld trustee, when any

Chicago Title Insurance Company

uction hereu;lder may be required by any person entitied thereto, then

hercby appointed and made successor_. in trust herein, with like power and *guthoﬁty as is hercby vested in
said - trustee.

[

" “Legal holder” referred to herein shall include the legal holder or holders, owner or owners of said note or
notes, or indebtedness, or any part thereof, or of said certificate of sale and all the covenants and agreements of
the Morigagor hercin shall extend to and be binding upon Morigagor's heirs, executors, administrators or other
jegal representatives and assigns.

WITNESS the hand___ and seal _ of the Morigagor, the day and year first above wrilter.

--(SEAL)

THIS INSTHUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: A, s -‘—'-- (SEAL)

i F—>
COMMERCIAL e[ IORAL BANK OF BERWYH aa ,
T 3302 SO0 UAK PARK AYLAHUL %ﬂ/}/ﬁf&« \--/-/ fﬂ(éfé'/éd (SEAL)

BLERWYN, ILLINULS 60402 I

8Y: Jgn_@_e‘g___&:_. Cairo o (SEAL)
e ‘

The note or notes mentioned in the within trust deed have been

identified herewith under Identification No.

Trustee




‘uoneudisal ‘Yyieap o) Jo 352 Ul pur ‘Jojaray) 9dawya ajquuoseal Fulaasas uodn soFufiol oy 0) 35N LT S1055300NS
S,001STI) S} IO ‘OOISTUl PIES 93 Ag oprwl og pvys sosnuaad piws Jo oouednauoosl v ttodeduopw sy AQ spr siojogqur
-o1ay sjuawoai8e pue SIUBUOAOD 24} Jo 3durwie)asd Sy pue piesaioje ssaupajgapul ayl jo wopwded yny wodpn

*so1o1jod yans 4q pajosjoad s1 paguiosap ulaasy s0u o Mou ayy jo 1spjoy 180 syl jo
15210)U1 ay} ST IdUUTI 1] U PUE JUSIX2 dwEs oyl 0) paaold aq [[eYs ‘2INSO[DDI0] YONS 10PUT ‘D[S JO DIEOYNIRD DY) JO
19UMO BUI JO 1S313)U) JYI 1Bl Os PoduLyd aSIMISYIC J0 UMD 3 Lull udoY 10} papiacad soueinsur o saonod (o
‘13punsiay) sosnuold pies JO 3JEs PUE 93JD3p SINSOJP3I0] B JO ISED UL 1B 59218e soyiing 1o8eTo AHL ANY

-300294) siyold pue sonsst ‘SIUSI j
193{]03 pUB SAI9D2] pUER DdWes 2 19 o1 pue sosiuodd pios jo uoissessod oNul pue ucdn pue QUL IMUA A1 “END
U] SIOS$IDONS $,00)SN) AP JO 32ISNA) Y o) (M) og JeYys uodnolopy 11 pue ‘sasnuasd ples Jo suDsl pug ooy
‘uorssassod a3 01 B (je soatem AQalay 1ofediiow oy ‘med saofeduop sy uo opn paadups sjuswodlle pue
SIUPUSA0D 243 JO fue JO yowaig 2yl 10 AQaIdy painods ssaup2iqoput oy Jo juswied oyi Jo i[nesp syl Jo STO Ul

"1sanbal ajgracszal uo sudisse 10 saaneiussasdas jels) sy o3 1o 30Bedroy oYy or pred oq usys iBYS s j0 spassold
ay) jo snpdivao suy cniedun Joiuewas wns [ediouiid pres Jo [V (YIINO PAIngas £QoIay ssaupoiqapu syl uo pred
-un Fuiurewar 1319304 £oNJOdE o) 1Y Py ‘wnuie 1od 1ue0 1od UIADS JE SHOURAPE YONS UO ISDIIUL YIa "PIIP 1SN}
sy ut paziioyine asod-ad soyio Aue 10) woy; Jo Auv Jo ‘$310U Jo ou ples Jo Jepjoy (e8] a1 40 15N U $J0$SDIINS
$,00)5N3) 247 JO 2ISNIY 247 1 PIDUBAPE SADUOW || (PUGDIS PPN JO UDLRULLIRXD PUE TIR1ISQU YONS JO $1500 UL 20uap
-1A9 AIRjUaWNoOp 10) SARANS ‘Ludt sad)snn) pue siaydesrfous)s ‘sAovlone ‘asurdsauod pue opes ‘Suisieape Jupnpour
9ins yons Jo 1502 23 {{v 3544 pred agq (jeys susp ‘poap sn) SIYY JO UNSOPDRI0] JO BOIDSP YORS IIpUn apuiu oq Lvw
1y} sosiwaxd pres jo ores Auwe irispoesoad oyy 3o Jno pue pred usaqg savy sJurpsssold yons jo 3502 IY) [T puL SJUMY
-asinqsip pue sasusdxd ‘$90] Yons [ju un usald JODISY aS1[92 © IO PASSIUSIP oq tou IRYs sSuipeadosd yons puw ‘posp
1SNJ) SP JO 95N$0139J0) SY} 10) sTul.~sonid yons ul pa1ojuo 29Idap AuT Ul PapnNIDUl 9G |[BYS put AGDI3N PaIndas ssau
-palqapur [BUONRIPPY Yonil OF 3q {[RYS SHUSWEINGSIP pue sasuadxa ‘sosy yons pue sefudso pes sy £q pred ag [jeys
'33150p InsOJ0810) yons Supoeaques ‘sasiuroad ‘pies 01 apn dloym ayy Juimoys ‘opn Jo 1aensqe sgdwos v Suuanooad
jo s1s02 ‘safaeys sraydesfousis ‘asuapias adrjuawnoop 0] sfeno ‘sap sdaulone spqunosesl Juipnppur ynuped
Syt Jo jjeysq ul paxndul Jo pred SJUSWOSINGLIL pue sasusdxe [e ‘PORP 1SN SIYD 1O DINSO[DDI0) Y] 10) PIININSUL
aq qjeys sfwmpssoord osmd ur pue ‘andxo |jeys Ra7p Isnap siyy Suiso(oslo) oa1oop Auu Japun Spr dBS AUw WO}
SUIES DY) WAdPDL 03 dWyE ) (HUN PUE 1INS 31n$0[9340) yons 10 Louapuad i Supnp oassyt syoad put sonssy ‘siusa oy
1991100 0) samod Yna ‘515033 10 syTir pedsowroy qje Jo 1esd pue das) sasiuraad pies Jo s31eyo 10 uoissossod ey 0]
JoA19003 ¢ ymoedde oonoU InOWM pue 33U e AR Pajy sLveidwos yans yoiya Ul 1nod sy3 ‘ssedind ey 303 wied
~wos ¢ jo Suijy sy uodn pur paap 1S S1Y) 950133105 0] Aj2ieiT sruun YT oY AL JEYS ISNI] UT SI0SSI00NS § 331N
Y1 1O 93N} PiBs 30 Joaasy wed Auw Io ‘SsSaUPalqapul plus 1o Jupioy jeSa) oy uodnaisy) pue ‘33)10U INOUNIM SAep
(0g) Lunyy pres yo uwoneadxe oyy J9je suy Aut e oprwr JUloq vonyola yons fogeded pue osup awodsq 9du0 1 [[eys
202191} 1SAIMUL Panisae A Yua 1oy3afor wins judound pies oYy 20y 30 AL 40 SH0U IO DI0U PIES JO ISpIoY ay JO
uonoae oyl It sy ‘ajqeded pur onp SSWCODO JUSIMRISUI YONS I3 SATS (OE) AUl 10) OnULUeD [[eys AP yons
pus ‘uoalayl 153Ul JO SUAW] NSV Y] Jo duo Jo wawkud Sy m HNISP 1O esEd Ul 10 *AQaISYy PRIN3DS $510U 10 Mmou
Aue jo yuowAded ur jnejop Jo 9510 Uy IO ‘S1UAWDRITE JO SJUBUSAOD PINSAIOE DY) JOAUE JO Ydealq B JO JUIAD Yl U]

‘PIESDIO)E ST SWns
yons Aue Led 1o ooupApE 05 O] ‘S3j0U JO 2)OU PIES JO 1IPJOY [ESD] U IO CISNIFUY SIOESI0NS §,a218N4) 3Y) JO adsnn
pres uodn £401eSijqo 31 JopuR pEYs PRUIRIUOD UIaIsYy Bulylou NG 1AQoldy PRINdIs SiuUnFqapul jeuonIppe |onuw os
awosaq ‘wnuue 1ad 1us2 Jod UBASS JB UDIIDY] 1SIIOIUI LA {[BYS *532) sAoudope Fupniour “molayl uone(ea ur sTupasa
-axd 10 3ns Lue noge 10 vy papusadxs 10 ‘PIADAUDD AQO3dY BHNSE 0 S| S) 10M01d 1ovaew Aue Ut Jo sasnwasd pres
uodn SPIUBIGUINIUD SACWSI O] Jo ‘wmatl jo Aue 1o “spsodind piessioje oyl 103 ‘woyl jo Faer 1D 'Salou Jo 910U pres
jo lapjoy jeda] oYy £Q 10 'ISnJ] U] SIOSSIOONS §,901SNJ) OY) 10 TRISNAY PIES AQ Pasurape og Aviv orgay sAsuowy e puu
‘awes ay) sinsotd o) pazioyine Aqalal] St ‘sajou 2O 210U SYY JO Jap|oy |BES] Yl JO 'ISNIT UL SIOSHITLNS §, 30181 2] JO
saysng] pres ‘sotod souelnsuy Yons nsodap pue 210235 05 01 alnjie) uoda pue Iapunalay AIN03s |PUSIPPR B 0a15nL
Yum pansodap 39 01 QUIWISIONUI JUSIDLYNS JIYI0 IO paypene Isnep o3udiow [unsn 2yl yum ‘sarnod ~oumansur yons
asne> 0} pup Agolay paJnads SEIUPSIQSPUL oYl JO JUNGLHE aygl UBLY) $$37 10U unoe ue 10J sTuIping Yous ;o onjea djqe
-Insul J[ny a1 Joj a4y £q ofewep Jo ssof Jsutede ‘s9jou JO 230U pPIES Jo Japloy [edo} s JO ‘ISNI] Ul SIOSSRIINS §,30)5N4Y
2 pue sasnn iyl Aq poactdde oq 01 saruedwod 10 Auedwod ¢ ol poansut sesiwold pres wodn PAENUS 3q JUM Auc
1 Aew yaym sSuippng e dooy o) ‘paacdw Jo paysiujunp ‘poudyeam 0 [jrys 99 01 05 papusiul 10 paosyo AQaioy
K1noos oy Aqadaya Sunpidue ‘ouop 2g 0] Jayns Jou ‘op ©) JaNau pue squAed pur anp auI0Naq (jBYS JURS DY) UDIYM
PUB SE UOAITY) SoXu J31eMm ([ Aed o) isasiwold pius O Yowle 01 ‘LN 1210 JO LA USRI 1O $3HITYDd3W JO udl] ou
Jayns o) pue Jnedox pooB vl saspwsid pies uo paremts swn Aue v sfurppng e dasy 01 pue s)quded pue anp swodsq
fTeys swes S Ustpm pue Se sastiuald PIEs Lo PalAd] SIUDWSSISST pue saxm }jv Led o1 {papiacad s3j0u prus ul pue UMy
SE UOIDY) ISAUINW Y pue ssaupaqapul pros Aud oF smofjo} su 23188 purn JutHIAOD soop J0FuTIIOW A puy

Y1) 198 W9y Ksnn 9y uodn pun sasodind
put sasn oyl 10) ‘UIATHOL 1SN Ul SI0$500001S 50915041 S PUT IDISNA PIES AP 0N dwes I QIOH OL ANV
FAVH OL ‘soul[ jo 21§ 9yl Jo sme ] wondiusxg peaisewoH oY) jo snuia Aq pue Jspun siydn [je Suianeay pue
Buseoper Apssaidxs Agasay ‘puu pes o) pur w Cjo JoSedoy oy Jo 159100 pue 2R Y3z 01sd 241 e pus ‘puw|
pies uc Surpuels Joyeaisy Jo mou Suiping Aue i pooejd oq JaymaIsy [[UYs Byl 0 Ul Mou soamxy e pue smeredde
Suny pue Suluompuos-Ie ‘Supesy ‘ssfurs ‘sadeuan} ‘sio)oq ‘soulduo ‘seanixy 21v9le pue sud (jr pue Joasyl siyoid
pue sanssi ‘sjua1 Ay pue SuiBuolaq oyunaisyl seoueusundde pue s)uLUENPSIOY ‘SWLAUDU) Yl B Yiam Jayiafo],




