Form Mo, 2048 t J [
AMERICAN LEGAL FCRMS, CHICAGE, 11, ' I I A L

ORMGIHAL OO @TRACTOP"‘

CLAM FOR LIEN
Doc#:

: Consul i ing U . Neither 3
B O RHSP Feargg, ‘652301 Fes: $33 0
including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a partioular purpase. Kﬁlen A, Yﬂrbmug h F Fee e §1, [o4]

Cook Coy f

STATE OF I "LI(I‘NO}’.S ) sq Date; 11/1;/§;ZCg;d§rofDeeds
COUNTY OF )7 8AM Pg: 1015
Muncan Conarvuchon
Sledent T IR

V.
. iy N - A C
"ﬁaefw A C’\‘I’L& ‘i\ WA {The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

Callas

THE cLani Minean (enStaic her [ eats fnhias

of Lo orel 7S County’ of Cocy. State of -+ LLANCL S
hereby file ___ a Claim for Lien 2gainst TEOONQ G W Tam Callay sy N e WM
of et County, o the State of Ilfinois, and state ___
™ Dohoer 2, i
THAT on, the ~_ ay of __LANNEA 2015, said

. e s
C@(W\C&. VS R ( o\\Cyg was the owner of the following described land, to wit:

o7 Hé@img
LAnCow wooodd, 3¢ 0 H 2

Lot 1 in block 11 in Lincolnwood Terrace. Being a subdivision of the Southwest %4 of Section 34, Township 41
North, Range 13 of third Principal Meridan, in Cook County, [linois

Pins: 10-34-308-049-0000

THAT on the___LOC day of 3’\ A 20_15 the
Claimant made a contract with said owner ___ (1) oo _and Fadhig f_r‘“‘\ﬂ@% o
Coenplere Pawng @t 19ol-\ A0 W Mowaw d /

@) 10 COMPIVERE D WOV @i A0 - QU w Moway |{5‘¢ el e :
YownpRs Hawmﬁ O oalls  Conerest oy pootr ManSutee EACe
for the building (3) *it HAASe \N'\OL. _ erected on said land for the sum of

=0, S50, 0O and on the day of 20
completed therez.nder (4 FHL Qowyg 5@ e &y ey @ (‘3&1\’\6\” el
Chiee Shofe s Belwoeon ol L wo Howaw d

Tinal wiok aay  Cclohbec e ZolS

PAGE 1 SEE REVERSE SIDE »




1331650001 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Criginal Contractod’s Claim for Lics

(1) i contract miede with other than the ownsr, eiase “ogid owner,” name such person and add *‘authorized and permitied
by said owner (0 make sad comiract.”
() State what was to be done (3) “heing,”” of ‘‘to be,” as the case may be.

31 required to be done by saul comtract,” or “work to the value of,” of “delivery of materials to the value of

a5 get forth in en account thereof herewith filed and made pait hereod,

g e
marked Exhibit i) () 3 the case may be.

LI PR

* THAT the ciaimant ___ did exira and additions} work on, and delivered extra and sdditional materials at said premises

of the value 51 8 at the special instance aud request of said

as fully set forth 1 anjaccount thersof herewith filed and made part hereof, marked Exhibit and

completed same on the o day of 20
THAT said owner___ L entitled to credits on account thereof, as follows, to wit:

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant__ 60 account thereof, afier allowing all credits, the balance of

o) L’"“‘.‘:"" e K /. for which, with inierest, the Claimant ___ claim

2 Hen on said land and improvements.

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF

—
[
A

THE AFFIANT

being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says, that he is

of the Claimant ____: that he has read the foregoing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that all

the statements therein contained are (rus.

. . th
Subscribed and sworn fo before me this S /A day of ' : __aD. 013

Notary Public

Maii to: o This instrument prapared by:
(::V i o L%:,’ PR o 1 oo O R N T bt
ame (LY L VI \“"_‘w"‘:‘“‘” Name = bbb S 00 Ci
) 3 Ty B '\L‘m(j ":k; o ; = - i b i Vet fa -
Address {111(‘, i oy - \\‘\F\ R Address et boLOh I e ad s

_ . _— h P_ ol e "‘-, Y —— L T K T i
city Lt woeeds Ty Leeitd Ciy baoChneeneg, Sl <C HZL




1331650001 Page: 3 0of 5

Fubit AUNOFFICIAL COPY

MINOAN CONSTRUCTION

INVOICE

6759 N LONGMEADOW
LINCONWOOD, {L. 60712 830-361-4897
SOLD TO:
Sam Calias INVOICE NUMBER {1002
INVOICE DATE |October 7, 2013
QUANTITY . DESCRIPTION - _ - UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Front Door Repair $ 2,00000} % 2,000.00
{
I
]
I
SUBTOTAL 3 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PAY THIS
Ted Fintikis Ted Fintikis AMOUNT
630-361-4897 6759 N Longmeadow

email-tiintikis@gmail.com

Lincolnwood, Il 60712

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




1331650001 Page: 4 of 5

éJNOFFICIAL COPY

x\\\b\

6758 N LONGMEADOW
LINCONWOOD, IL 60712 630-361-4897
SOLD TO;
Sam Callas INVOICE NUMBER |1003
INVOICE DATE |October 7, 2013
QUANTITY - s DESCRIPTION o _UNIT PRICE - AMOUNT
1 Install wall tile $ 3,000001(8 3,000.00
1 Floor %= $ 11,00000 | $ 11,000.00
1 Dry Wai % 2,000001% 2,000.00
1 Ramps $ 1,500.00 | % 1,500.00
1 Dispenserz 17 a'l rooms $ 300.00¢ % 300.00
1 Hand rails i ot uvom $ 200001 % 200.00
1 Door opening in #fonen $ 1,450.001% 1,450.00
1 Door jams $ 200000 | § 2,000.00
1 Paint and Sanded doors $ 250000 | % 2,500.00
1 Repaired Sockets $ 500001 % 500.00
1 Cut Concrete 5 95000 | % 950.00
1 Demo $ 1,00000 | $ 1,000.00
1 Inside Vestuble $ 1,000.00 | § 1,000.00
1 Filled Concrete S 1,800.00 | § 1,800.00
1 Front Counter $ B00.00 | % 800.00
1 Tile Janitor Sink $ 80000 ($ 800.00
1 Misc. $ 5000 | % 50.00
|
|
I
|
SUBTOTAL 3 30,850.00
$ 30,850.00
DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PAY THIS
Ted Fintikis Ted Fintikis AMOUNT
630-361-4897 6759 N Longmeadow
email tfintkis@gmail.com Lincolnwood, IL 60712

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




1331650001 Page: 5 of 5

Eih\bi NOFFICIAL COPY

MINOAN CONSTRUCTION INVOICE

6759 N LONGMEADOW
LINCONWOOD, IL. 80712 630-361-4897
SOLD TO:
Sam Callas INVOICE NUMBER | 1001
Address INVOICE DATE {October 7, 2013
City, State, ZIP
QUANTITY. .~ - DESCRIFTION = - : "UNITPRICE . - AMOUNT
1 Paint $ 7500001¢% 7.,500.00
1 Repaint $ 4,000.001% 4,000.00
1 Deino 3 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
1 Paint Teim 3 200000 % 2,000.00
1 Prep Fiours $ 100000 (% 1,000.00
1 Misc. % 200000 % 2,000.00
1 Amin Floors $ 1,00000 | % 1,000.00
1 Admin Dry Wall $ 500001$% 500.00
1 Paint Canapy $ 3,00000 | % 3,000.00
1 Repair Window Block $ 50000 | % 500.00
1 Seal Canapy % 100000 % 1,000.00
1 Repair Canapy $ 500.001 % 500.00
1 Paint Basement stairs $ 500.00 | $ 500.00
1 Clean Basement $ 60000 | % 600.00
1 Repair basement 3 1,50000 | % 1,500.00
1 Repair Brick 3 50000 % 500.00
1 Paint, clean, repait windows 3 20000018 2.000.00
1 Power wash ! 5 50000 | $ 500.00
1 Dry Wall 2 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00
1 Pre Payment $ (32.000.00)] $ {32,000.00)
4
)
SUBTOTAL $ 8,100.00
$ 8,100.00
DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PAY THIS
Ted Fintikis Ted Fintikis AMOUNT
630-361-4897 6759 N Longmeadow
email:tfintikis@gmail.com Lincotnwood, IL 60712

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




